
P300

P750

P1500

P750

P850

P1500

P580

Skin analysis/consultation

Chemical peel

Microneedling

Collagen supplement

Removal of skin tags

Lypolysis

MediPedi

P250

P350

P480

P400

P300

P450

P100

P230

P200

P120

P60

P100

Under arm

Hollywood

Brazillian

Bikini line

Eyebrow waxing

Paraffin wax 

Spa price list
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A E S T H E T I C S

Basic Facial

Deep Cleansing Facial

Firming  Peptides Facial

Vitamin C treatment 

Honey bush treatment 

Phytic clay

F A C I A L S

W A X I N G N A I L S
Gel overlay

Tips

Poly-gel

Buff & shine

Gel on toes

Pedicure with gel

Manicure

Pedicure

Soak off

 

P200

P250

P300

P100

P120

P350

P150

P250

P40

MA S S A G E S

P300

P400

P550

P500

P400

P500

P750

P350

P500

P700

P300

Swedish:

30mins back & neck

60mins full body

90mins full body

Hotstone

Aromatherapy:

30mins back back & neck

60mins full body

90mins full body

Deep tissue:

30mins back & neck

60mins full body

90mins full body

Body scrub 


